Шестеренчатые насосы KCB/2CY
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Outlet
pressure
(Mpa)
进口真空度
Inlet degree
of vacuum
(Mpa)
进出口径
Inlet & outlet
caliber
电机功率
Motor Power
(kW)
(nr?/h) (US)
2CY1.1/14.5
KCB18.3 1.1 18.3 1.45 0.05 G裇" 1.5kW-4
2CY2/14.5
KCB33.3 2 33.3 1.45 0.05 G恥" 2.2kW-4
2CY3.3/3.3
KCB55 3.3 55 0.33 0.05 G1" 1.5kW-4
2CY5/3.3
KCB83.3 5 83.3 0.33 0.05 G11/2" 2.2kW-4
2CY8/3.3
KCB133 8 133 0.33 0.05 G2" 3kW-6
2CY8/6 8 133 0.6 0.05 G2" 4kW-6
2CY8/10 8 133 1.0 0.05 G2" 5.5kW-6
2CY12/1.3 12 200 0.13 0.05、 G2" 4kW-4
2CY 12/3.3
KCB200 12 200 0.33 0.05 5.5kW-4
2CY12/6 12 200 0.6 0.05 G2" 5.5kW-4
2CY12/10 12 200 w 0.05 G2H 7.5kW-4
2CY 18/3.6
KCB300 18 30(M^ 0.36 0.05 70mm 5.5kW-6
2CY18/6 18 300 0.6 0.05 70mm 7.5kW-6
2CY29/3.6
KCB483 29 483 0.36 0.05 70mm 7.5kW-4
2CY29/6 29 483 0.6 0.05 70mm 11kW-4
2CY38/2.8
KCB633 38 633 0.28 0.05 100mm 11kW-6
2CY38/6 38 633 0.6 0.05 100mm 22kW-6
2CY60/3
KCB960 60 960 0.3 0.05 100mm 22kW-4
2CY100/3 100 1667 0.3 0.05 150mm 30kW-8
2CY100/6 100 1667 0.6 0.05 150mm 55kW-8
2CY120/3 120 2000 0.3 0.05 150mm 30kW-8
2CY120/6 120 2000 0.6 0.05 150mm 55kW-8
2CY150/3 150 2500 0.3 0.05 150mm 37kW-8
2CY150/6 150 2500 0.6 0.05 150mm 75kW-8
2CY型 2CY TYPE
型号
Model
流量Capacity 出口压力
Outlet
pressure
(Mpa)
进口真空度
Inlet degree
of vacuum
(Mpa)
进出口径
Inlet & outlet
caliber
电机功率
Motor Power
(kW)
(rrf/h) (US)
2CY1.08/10 1.08 18 1.0 0.05 GW 0.75kW-4
2CY1.08/25 1.08 18 2.5 0.05 G和 1,5kW-4
2CY2.1/10 2.1 35 1.0 0.05 G1" 1.5kW-4
2CY2.1/25 2.1 35 2.5 0.05 G1" 3kW-4
2CY3/10 3.0 50 1.0 0.05 G1" 2.2kW-4
2CY3/25 3.0 50 2.5 0.05 G1» 4kW-4
2CY4.2/10 4.2 70 1.0 0.05 G11/4" 3kW-4
2CY4.2/25 4.2 70 2.5 0.05 G11/4" 5.5kW-4
2CY7.5/10 7.5 125 1.0 0.05 G11/2" 4kW-4
2CY7.5/25 7.5 125 2.5 0.05 G11/2" 7.5kW-4
2CY12/6 12 200 0.6 0.05 G2" 5.5kW-4
2CY12/10 12 200 1.0 0.05 G2M 7.5kW-4
2CY18/3.6 18 300 0.36 0.05 75mm 5.5kW-6
2CY29/3.6 29 483 0.36 0.05 75mm 7.5kW-4
External or Internal High Viscocity Gear
Pumps
This pump is suitable to carry various oils such as the thick
oilzdiesel fuel and lubricator,animal and vegetable oil. Take care